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Component
FABZ002
FAATO15
FATNBO3
FATB0O1
FAPS343
FAGP4X4100
FACFBO3B
FASP012
FATWO001
FACB004
FACB0OO06
FATG
FAFMO001
FARB
FAEPO1
FAZL8X10
FADNGO1
FASC001
FAKTO16

Product Image;

PIP Canada Ltd. / Ltée

FAKALT1UP

Description

Benzokonium Wipes

Adhesif Tape 1 X 5 Yrd N/Spool:
Tensor Bandage 3X5:

Triangular Bandage With 2 Safety Pins:
Plastic Strip 3/4 X 3 Bulk

Gauze Pad 4 X 4 Sterile

Conform Bandage 3 Bulk:

Safety Pins (12):

Nickel Plated Tweezers:

Compress Bandage 4" Sterile:
Compress Bandage 6" Sterile:

Tubular Gauze/Applicator 5 Yds 1Rl:
First Aid Manual:

Recue Breather Cpr Shield With One Way Valve:
Eye Pad Bulk

Zip Lock Bag 8X10

Nitrile Gloves Bulk Large

Nickel Plated Scissors:

Plastic Empty 16 Units Plastic:

Product Size; 10” x 7” x 3”

2477 Michelin Laval, Quebec H7L 5B9

450-687-7374 DIRECT/DIRECT

877-446-3278 TOLL FREE/NUMERO SANS FRAIS | 450-687-2243 FAX/NUMERO DE FAX

Build Qty

10.0000
1.0000
1.0000
3.0000

25.0000

10.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
8.0000
1.0000
1.0000

www.pipcanada.ca

uom

UN
EA
EA
EA
EA
UN
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA




